4BC3 - FINAL BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (GERMAN) PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE - Semester 11 2024-2025

Times Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

GR356 - German

EC386 Public Economics — CSB-

EC3102 Macroeconomics and Public
Policy - CSB-1006 Theatre (250),

MS4101 Implementing Digital

AMB-G008 G005 Ground Floor . Innovation - CA111 (Lecture Hall 1)
First Floor
9:00 - 10:00
MG323 International Business
AMB1023 Martin O Thnuthail
Theatre
AY326 Irikggational Figgncial AY319 Taxation Il - O hEocha
Reporting Il - O'Tnuthail Theatre Theatre AMB-1021
EC386 Public Economics — CSB- AMB-1023
G005 Ground Floor
GR356 - German MS319 Enterprise Systems - ENG- MS4101 Implementing Digital . .
10:00 - 11:00 AMB-G008 3035 Innovation - CA111 (Lecture Hall 1) | AY314 Business Finance Il - O
. : hEocha Theatre AMB-1021
AY314 Business Finance Il — Ec:;?f M?;‘.;?SS;’?,‘,ZZ t?:‘:zps‘;;’"" ST312 Applied Statistics 2 -
Fottrell Theatre AMB-1022 y . ! ADBG021 Aras de Brun (Block C)
First Floor
EC3100 Economics and Philosophy (e[t 2 e = E BT 1
PR RPN K341 Brand Management - GR356 - AMB-G005 AC201 - Lecture Room Global Context - AMB-G036
- . ACO001 O'Flaherty Theatre Sprache/Grammatik
MS319 Enterprise Systems - ENG- AY319 Taxation Il - O hEocha
3035 Theatre AMB-1021
AY326 International Financial
Reporting lll - Fottrell Theatre EC3106 Behavioural Finance in
AMB-1022
EC429 Marine Ecor S Ty CA111 Lecture Hall 1 (CAIRNES | £3106 Behavioural Finance in ENG-
12:00 - 13:00 BUILDING) G017 Lecture Theatre 02

MK341 Brand Management —
ACO001 O'Flaherty Theatre

MBA Room - Cairnes Building

MG3114 Founder Selling AMB G008
(Arts Millenium Building)

(ENGINEERING BUILDING)

MG3125 Entrepreneurial
Leadership & Management AC201

AY322 Management Accounting Il
— McMunn Theatre

MG3114 Founder Selling AC 202 Arts
Concourse

AY314 Business Finance Il - AMB-
1021 O hEocha Theatre

MG3122 Future of Work AUC-002
(Aras Ui Cathail)




(Arts/Science Bullding)

EC429 Marine Economics - CA117
MBA Room - Cairnes Building

MG323 International Business CA111
(Cairnes Building)

15:00 - 16:00

MG3125 Entrepreneurial Leadership
b RO I [l & Management AC201 (Arts/Science

Building)

MG3119 Strategy — AC001
O’Flaherty

AY322 Management Accounting Il

— D’Arcy Thompson Theatre

MK3103 Digital Marketing Planning
— SCO003 Dillon Theatre

MG3119 Strategy — AC001 O’Flaherty

MK3103 Digital Marketing Planning
— SC003 Dillon Theatre

AY322 Management Accounting Il -
Anderson Theatre

MG3109 INNOVATION, CREATIVITY
AND ENTERPRISE - Lecture — AC001
O’Flaherty Theatre

MK303 Global Marketing - AMB-1022
Fotrell Theatre

EC362 Econ. of Financial Markets —
Colm O'hEocha Theatre AMB-1021

MG3122 Future of Work AUC-002
(Aras Ui Cathail)

EC3100 Economics and Philosophy
CA118 - Cairnes Building

MK303 Global Marketing - AMB-1022
Fottrell Theatre

16:00 - 17:00

ST312 Applied Statistics 2 -
ADBG021 Aras de Brun (Block C)

GR 356
AMB-G012
Sprache/Grammatik

MK3105 Marketing Analytics —
AC202 Arts/Science Concourse

EC3102 Macroeconomics and
Public Policy - AMB-1022 Fottrell
Theatre

LW428 European Union Law Il —
MRA201 - MRI Theatre

MG3114 Founder Selling - CA116a -
Cairnes Building

LW231 Company Law I
CSB-1006 - (IT250)

LW428 European Union Law Il —

LW231 Company Law I
CSB-1006 - (IT250)

MK3105 Marketing Analytics —




MRA201 - MRI Theatre

EC362 Econ. of Financial Markets —
AMB-1021 Colm O'hEocha Theatre

AC202 ArtsIScient-:e Con.course

*MG3109 Workshops on Friday mornings. students will be notified of obligatory workshop timeslot by week 3

Students may not select an optional module that has a timetable clash with a core module
Module Lecturer's name Lecturer's Email Address

GR356 Jeannine Jud jeannine.jud@universityofgalway.ie

EC3102 Alan Ahearne alan.ahearne@universityofgalway.ie

MG3119 Vanessa Bretas vanessa.bretas@universityofgalway.ie

MG3109 johanna Clancy johanna.clancy@universityofgalway.ie

EC386 Breda Lally breda.lally@universityofgalway.ie

AY326 Sophie Sweeney mary.barrett@universityofgalway.ie

AY319 Mary Cosgrove mary.cosgrove@universityofgalway.ie

AY314 John Currie john.currie@universityofgalway.ie

MK341 Diane Martin diane.martin@universityofgalway.ie

MG3114 Raja Singaram ilayaraja.singaram@universityofgalway.ie

MG326 Geraldine Grady geraldine.grady@universityofgalway.ie

AY322 John Currie john.currie@universityofgalway.ie

MG3122 Denise HOlland denise.holland@universityofgalway.ie

LW428 Anna-Louise Hinds anna.hinds@universityofgalway.ie

MG323 Josephine Igoe josephine.igoe@universityofgalway.ie

LW231 Csongor Nagy csongoristvan.nagy@universityofgalway.ie

MK3105 Michat Folwarczny michal.folwarczny@universityofgalway.ie

EC362 Cian Twomey cian.twomey@universityofgalway.ie

MG3112 Raja Singaram ilayaraja.singaram@universityofgalway.ie

AY322 John Curie john.currie@universityofgalway.ie

EC429 Stephen Hynes stephen.hynes@universityofgalway.ie

EC3100 Ashley Piggins ashley.piggins@universityofgalway.ie

MK303 Diane Martin diane.martin@universityofgalway.ie

MK3103 Tina Flaherty tina.flaherty@universityofgalway.ie

MS319 Murray Scott murray.scott@universityofgalway.ie

MS4101 Mahya Ostovar mahya.ostovar@universityofgalway.ie

ST312 Nicola Fitz-Simon nicola.fitz-simon@universityofgalway.ie

EC3106 Cian Twomey cizin.twomev@gniversityofqalway.ie
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